DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
June, 2024 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
TIP35/D
Complementary Silicon
High-Power Transistors

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
TIP35AG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP35BG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP35CG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36AG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36BG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36CG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP35AG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP35BG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP35CG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36AG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36BG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36CG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
SOT−93 (TO−218)
CASE 340D−02
ISSUE E
DATE 03 JAN 2002